
2015 STC Bill Butterworth Indoor Meet (1/31/2015)	 Heskett Center - Wichita, KS

2015 STC Bill Butterworth Indoor

Meet

1/31/2015

Heskett Center - Wichita, KS

Men's 60 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Sectio
n(SPL)

1 Mason,
Tamarche

1718 7.54 1(1)

2 Sanchez, Ian 1516 7.59 1(2)

3 Muci, Alex 1718 8.00 1(3)

4 Beadles, Jalen 1112 9.52 2(1)

5 Beadles, Javon 0910 10.21 2(2)

6 Taylor, Jayden 0008 10.68 2(3)

Hopper, Josh 1516 DNS 1

Pfeiffer, Jacob 1718 DNS 1

Damon,
Christian

1516 DNS 1

Givens, Darryl 1314 DNS 2

Porter, Austin 1516 DNS 2

Men's 60 Meters Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Mason, Tamarche 1718 7.54

2 Sanchez, Ian 1516 7.59

3 Muci, Alex 1718 8.00

Hopper, Josh 1516 DNS

Pfeiffer, Jacob 1718 DNS

Damon, Christian 1516 DNS

Men's 60 Meters Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Beadles, Jalen 1112 9.52

2 Beadles, Javon 0910 10.21

3 Taylor, Jayden 0008 10.68

Givens, Darryl 1314 DNS

Porter, Austin 1516 DNS

Men's 60 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Sectio
n(SPL)

1 Asare, Kevin 1929 7.06 1(1)

2 Babbidge,
Aaron

1929 7.20 1(2)

3 Reed, Dana UNA 7.22 7(1)

4 Rogers, Jesse FRIE 7.30 7(2)

5 Glover, Jace FRIE 7.46 7(3)

6 Hawkins,
Roger

4044 7.54 2(1)

7 Boda, Francois 5054 7.63 2(2)

8 Benham, Craig 4044 7.68 2(3)

9 Leflore, Ben 4044 7.71 2(4)

10 Burba, John FRIE 7.85 1(3)

11 Helberg, Kyle FRIE 8.11 7(4)

12 Collins, Davian FRIE 8.16 7(5)

13 Anderson,
Stephen

5559 8.36 4(1)

14 Thurman, Joel 1929 8.51 1(4)

15 Friend, Kent 5054 8.66 3(1)

16 Beattie,
Richard

5559 8.67 4(2)

17 Davis, Roger 5559 8.82 3(2)

18 Burgess, Kirk 5559 9.02 4(3)

19 Muci, Darren 5054 9.07 3(3)

20 Scoggins, Troy 7074 9.10 6(1)

21 Melillo, Matt FRIE 9.44 7(6)

22 Hoover, Joe 6569 9.50 5(1)

23 Trent, James 6569 9.53 5(2)

24 Boehr, Douglas 6064 10.09 5(3)

25 Snook, James 7074 10.18 6(2)

26 Shoemaker,
Jim

7074 10.72 6(3)

27 McDonald,
Harry

6569 11.20 5(4)

28 Nyberg, Tim 5559 12.40 4(4)

29 Donley, Jerry 8084 13.99 6(4)

30 Brewer, Keith 8084 26.04 6(5)

Reyes, Marco 1929 DNS 1

Rivera,
Dontaye

FRIE DNS 1

Foley, Ed 4044 DNS 2

Lindsay,
Michael

4044 DNS 2

Hopper, Joe 4044 DNS 2

Moeller, Craig 5559 DNS 3

Hansen, Randy 5054 DNS 3

Ivy, Douglas 5054 DNS 3

Sowell, Lei 5559 DNS 4

Snodgrass,
Ernie

6064 DNS 4

Showman,
Jason

5559 DNS 4

Meares, Kelly 6064 DNS 5

Dawson,
Cameron

FRIE DNS 7

Men's 60 Meters Heat 1 of 7

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Asare, Kevin 1929 7.06

2 Babbidge, Aaron 1929 7.20

3 Burba, John FRIE 7.85

4 Thurman, Joel 1929 8.51

Reyes, Marco 1929 DNS

Rivera, Dontaye FRIE DNS

Men's 60 Meters Heat 2 of 7

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Hawkins, Roger 4044 7.54

2 Boda, Francois 5054 7.63

3 Benham, Craig 4044 7.68

4 Leflore, Ben 4044 7.71

Foley, Ed 4044 DNS

Lindsay, Michael 4044 DNS

Hopper, Joe 4044 DNS

Men's 60 Meters Heat 3 of 7

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Friend, Kent 5054 8.66

2 Davis, Roger 5559 8.82

3 Muci, Darren 5054 9.07

Moeller, Craig 5559 DNS

Hansen, Randy 5054 DNS

Ivy, Douglas 5054 DNS

Men's 60 Meters Heat 4 of 7

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Anderson, Stephen 5559 8.36

2 Beattie, Richard 5559 8.67

3 Burgess, Kirk 5559 9.02

4 Nyberg, Tim 5559 12.40

Sowell, Lei 5559 DNS

Snodgrass, Ernie 6064 DNS

Showman, Jason 5559 DNS

Men's 60 Meters Heat 5 of 7

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Hoover, Joe 6569 9.50

2 Trent, James 6569 9.53

3 Boehr, Douglas 6064 10.09

4 McDonald, Harry 6569 11.20

Meares, Kelly 6064 DNS

Men's 60 Meters Heat 6 of 7

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Scoggins, Troy 7074 9.10

2 Snook, James 7074 10.18

3 Shoemaker, Jim 7074 10.72

4 Donley, Jerry 8084 13.99

5 Brewer, Keith 8084 26.04

Men's 60 Meters Heat 7 of 7

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Reed, Dana UNA 7.22

2 Rogers, Jesse FRIE 7.30

3 Glover, Jace FRIE 7.46

4 Helberg, Kyle FRIE 8.11

5 Collins, Davian FRIE 8.16

6 Melillo, Matt FRIE 9.44

Dawson, Cameron FRIE DNS

Men's 200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Sectio
n(SPL)

1 Givens, Darryl 1314 26.08 1(1)

2 Taylor, Jasai 0910 30.47 1(2)

3 Beadles, Jalen 1112 30.88 1(3)

4 Beadles, Javon 0910 34.50 1(4)

5 Taylor, Jayden 0008 37.84 1(5)

Damon,
Christian

1516 DNS 2

Sanchez, Ian 1516 DNS 2

Mason,
Tamarche

1718 DNS 2

Pfeiffer, Jacob 1718 DNS 2

Men's 200 Meters Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Givens, Darryl 1314 26.08

2 Taylor, Jasai 0910 30.47

3 Beadles, Jalen 1112 30.88

4 Beadles, Javon 0910 34.50
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5 Taylor, Jayden 0008 37.84

Men's 200 Meters Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final

Damon, Christian 1516 DNS

Sanchez, Ian 1516 DNS

Mason, Tamarche 1718 DNS

Pfeiffer, Jacob 1718 DNS

Men's 200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Sectio
n(SPL)

1 Asare, Kevin 1929 22.88 1(1)

2 Reed, Dana UNA 22.97 1(2)

3 Boda, Francois 5054 24.64 2(1)

4 Hawkins,
Roger

4044 25.10 1(3)

5 Beattie,
Richard

5559 28.82 2(2)

6 Friend, Kent 5054 29.41 2(3)

7 Davis, Roger 5559 29.55 2(4)

8 Trent, James 6569 32.78 3(1)

9 Uhrig, Jack 6064 33.93 2(5)

10 Snook, James 7074 34.88 3(2)

Men's 200 Meters Heat 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Asare, Kevin 1929 22.88

2 Reed, Dana UNA 22.97

3 Hawkins, Roger 4044 25.10

Men's 200 Meters Heat 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Boda, Francois 5054 24.64

2 Beattie, Richard 5559 28.82

3 Friend, Kent 5054 29.41

4 Davis, Roger 5559 29.55

5 Uhrig, Jack 6064 33.93

Men's 200 Meters Heat 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Trent, James 6569 32.78

2 Snook, James 7074 34.88

Men's 300 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Beadles, Jalen 1112 55.19

2 Beadles, Javon 0910 57.49

3 Taylor, Jayden 0008 1:05.53

Hopper, Josh 1516 DNS

Men's 300 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Asare, Kevin 1929 39.94

2 Easley, Rick 6064 47.60

3 Friend, Kent 5054 47.98

4 Davis, Roger 5559 48.69

5 Golden, Richard 6569 1:45.21

Men's 400 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Givens, Darryl 1314 1:01.07

2 Taylor, Jasai 0910 1:18.57

Men's 400 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Sectio
n(SPL)

1 Boda, Francois 5054 57.10 1(1)

2 Asare, Kevin 1929 59.91 1(2)

3 Taylor Sr,
Isaiah

3539 1:00.3
2

1(3)

4 Beattie,
Richard

5559 1:07.5
3

2(1)

5 Friend, Kent 5054 1:11.5
2

2(2)

6 Uhrig, Jack 6064 1:16.4
5

2(3)

7 Harvey, Mickey 5054 1:17.6
3

2(4)

Easley, Rick 6064 DNS 2

Men's 400 Meters Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Boda, Francois 5054 57.10

2 Asare, Kevin 1929 59.91

3 Taylor Sr, Isaiah 3539 1:00.32

Men's 400 Meters Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Beattie, Richard 5559 1:07.53

2 Friend, Kent 5054 1:11.52

3 Uhrig, Jack 6064 1:16.45

4 Harvey, Mickey 5054 1:17.63

Easley, Rick 6064 DNS

Men's 800 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Sectio
n(SPL)

1 Dwornicki,
Chase

0910 2:58.9
4

1(1)

Hopper, Sam 1314 DNS 1

Dwornicki,
Chase

0910 2:58.9
4

1

Men's 800 Meters Heat 1 of 1

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Dwornicki, Chase 0910 2:58.94

Hopper, Sam 1314 DNS

Men's 800 Meters Heat 1 of 1

PL Athlete Team Final

Dwornicki, Chase 0910 2:58.94

Men's 800 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Sectio
n(SPL)

1 Kristalyn, Josh 1929 2:02.6
6

1(1)

2 Mathur, Kris FRIE 2:09.2
5

1(2)

3 Hiser, Damien FRIE 2:09.7
8

1(3)

4 Evans, Arri UNA 2:13.2
2

1(4)

5 Taylor Sr,
Isaiah

3539 2:29.8
6

2(1)

6 McDermott,
Randy

5559 2:32.6
7

2(2)

7 Friend, Kent 5054 2:39.6
3

2(3)

8 Wigger, Tim 6569 2:46.3
7

2(4)

9 Uhrig, Jack 6064 2:50.0
5

2(5)

10 Thurman, Jeff 5559 2:52.4
9

2(6)

11 Harvey, Mickey 5054 3:05.8
0

2(7)

Burley,
Maxwell

FRIE DNS 1

Nooney, Brock FRIE DNS 1

Jarvis,
Graeham

FRIE DNS 1

Lyle, Jesse FRIE DNS 1

Hutton, Andrew 6064 DNS 2

Golden,
Richard

6569 DNS 2

Ivy, Douglas 5054 DNS 2

Hansen, Randy 5054 DNS 2

Shoemaker,
Jim

7074 DNS 2

Men's 800 Meters Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Kristalyn, Josh 1929 2:02.66

2 Mathur, Kris FRIE 2:09.25

3 Hiser, Damien FRIE 2:09.78

4 Evans, Arri UNA 2:13.22

Burley, Maxwell FRIE DNS

Nooney, Brock FRIE DNS

Jarvis, Graeham FRIE DNS

Lyle, Jesse FRIE DNS

Men's 800 Meters Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Taylor Sr, Isaiah 3539 2:29.86

2 McDermott, Randy 5559 2:32.67

3 Friend, Kent 5054 2:39.63

4 Wigger, Tim 6569 2:46.37

5 Uhrig, Jack 6064 2:50.05

6 Thurman, Jeff 5559 2:52.49

7 Harvey, Mickey 5054 3:05.80

Hutton, Andrew 6064 DNS

Golden, Richard 6569 DNS

Ivy, Douglas 5054 DNS

Hansen, Randy 5054 DNS

Shoemaker, Jim 7074 DNS

Men's 1500 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Friend, Kent 5054 5:45.94

2 Jacobson, Eric 7579 8:48.60

Men's 1 Mile Run
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PL Athlete Team Final

1 Dwornicki, Frank 1718 5:16.11

2 Hernandez, Adam 1314 5:35.50

3 Dwornicki, Chase 0910 5:49.56

Men's 1 Mile Run

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Goertzen, Laird BETH 5:12.06

2 McDermott, Randy 5559 5:32.89

3 Garcia, Robert 5559 5:35.65

4 Wigger, Tim 6569 5:57.00

5 Uhrig, Jack 6064 6:11.48

6 Thurman, Jeff 5559 6:23.68

7 Harvey, Mickey 5054 6:40.51

McFadden, James 7579 DNS

Men's 3000 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Dwornicki, Frank 1718 11:17.92

2 Hernandez, Adam 1314 11:56.80

Men's 3000 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Sectio
n(SPL)

1 Means, Andrew FRIE 9:47.6
6

2(1)

2 Newman,
Joseph

FRIE 9:50.7
8

2(2)

3 Newman,
Jacob

FRIE 10:03.
97

2(3)

4 Kascsak, Thes FRIE 10:12.
76

2(4)

5 McDermott,
Randy

5559 11:18.
11

1(1)

6 Garcia, Robert 5559 11:54.
49

1(2)

7 Uhrig, Jack 6064 12:46.
78

1(3)

8 McFadden,
James

7579 17:01.
27

1(4)

9 Jacobson, Eric 7579 17:24.
51

1(5)

Men's 3000 Meters Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 McDermott, Randy 5559 11:18.11

2 Garcia, Robert 5559 11:54.49

3 Uhrig, Jack 6064 12:46.78

4 McFadden, James 7579 17:01.27

5 Jacobson, Eric 7579 17:24.51

Men's 3000 Meters Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Means, Andrew FRIE 9:47.66

2 Newman, Joseph FRIE 9:50.78

3 Newman, Jacob FRIE 10:03.97

4 Kascsak, Thes FRIE 10:12.76

Men's 60m Hurdle

PL Athlete Team Final Sectio
n(SPL)

1 Biedron, Dylan FRIE 9.31 3(1)

2 Biedron, Trevor FRIE 9.40 3(2)

3 Boehr, Douglas 6064 11.58 2(1)

4 Thurman, Joel 1929 12.90 1(1)

5 McDermott,
Randy

5559 13.35 1(2)

6 Shoemaker,
Jim

7074 15.59 2(2)

Nolley, James 4549 DNS 1

Snodgrass,
Ernie

6064 DNS 1

Meares, Kelly 6064 DNS 2

Men's 60m Hurdle Heat 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Thurman, Joel 1929 12.90

2 McDermott, Randy 5559 13.35

Nolley, James 4549 DNS

Snodgrass, Ernie 6064 DNS

Men's 60m Hurdle Heat 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Boehr, Douglas 6064 11.58

2 Shoemaker, Jim 7074 15.59

Meares, Kelly 6064 DNS

Men's 60m Hurdle Heat 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Biedron, Dylan FRIE 9.31

2 Biedron, Trevor FRIE 9.40

Men's 1500m Walk

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Roy, Sydney FRIE 9:25.65

2 Smith, Terry 5054 10:05.23

3 McFadden, James 7579 10:07.43

4 Golden, Richard 6569 12:58.42

Men's 3000m Walk

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Jones, Kenny 6569 25:26.24

McFadden, James 7579 DNS

Golden, Richard 6569 DNS

Men's High Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Flight(
FPL)

1 Sorenson,
Wade

5054 1.57m 2(1)

2 Brandt, David 6064 1.52m 1(1)

3 Friend, Kent 5054 1.47m 1(2)

4 Hansen, Randy 5054 1.47m 1(2)

5 Smith, Terry 5054 1.37m 2(2)

6 Wilson, Steve 6064 1.37m 2(2)

7 Hoover, Joe 6569 1.37m 1(4)

8 Fogleman, J.
Barton

6064 1.32m 1(5)

9 Meares, Kelly 6064 1.27m 2(4)

10 Harvey, Mickey 5054 1.22m 1(6)

11 Nyberg, Tim 5559 1.00m 2(5)

Donley, Jerry 8084 NH 1

McClure, Nolan FRIE NH 1

Men's High Jump Flight 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Brandt, David 6064 1.52m

2 Friend, Kent 5054 1.47m

2 Hansen, Randy 5054 1.47m

4 Hoover, Joe 6569 1.37m

5 Fogleman, J.
Barton

6064 1.32m

6 Harvey, Mickey 5054 1.22m

Donley, Jerry 8084 NH

McClure, Nolan FRIE NH

Men's High Jump Flight 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Sorenson, Wade 5054 1.57m

2 Smith, Terry 5054 1.37m

2 Wilson, Steve 6064 1.37m

4 Meares, Kelly 6064 1.27m

5 Nyberg, Tim 5559 1.00m

Men's Pole Vault

PL Athlete Team Final Flight(
FPL)

1 Compton,
Christian

1516 14' 6" 1(1)

2 Juache, Nick 1718 14' 0" 2(1)

3 Rodriguez,
Brian

1516 13' 0" 2(2)

4 Leckliter, Jacob 1718 12' 6" 1(2)

5 Dakota,
Brungardt

1718 12' 6" 1(2)

5 Brungardt,
Dakota

1718 12' 6" 2(3)

7 Porter, Austin 1516 12' 0" 2(4)

8 Manring, Austin 1516 11' 6" 2(5)

9 Huerta, Ruben 1314 10' 6" 2(6)

10 Wood,
Kristopher

1516 10' 6" 1(4)

11 Liby, Canyon 1516 10' 6" 1(4)

12 Bustos,
Gustavo

1516 9' 0" 1(6)

12 Turpin,
Thomas

1314 9' 0" 2(7)

Caster, Kolby 1314 NH 1

Givens, Darryl 1314 NH 1

Men's Pole Vault Flight 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Compton, Christian 1516 14' 6"

2 Leckliter, Jacob 1718 12' 6"

2 Dakota, Brungardt 1718 12' 6"

4 Liby, Canyon 1516 10' 6"

4 Wood, Kristopher 1516 10' 6"

6 Bustos, Gustavo 1516 9' 0"

Caster, Kolby 1314 NH

Givens, Darryl 1314 NH

Men's Pole Vault Flight 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Juache, Nick 1718 14' 0"
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2 Rodriguez, Brian 1516 13' 0"

3 Brungardt, Dakota 1718 12' 6"

4 Porter, Austin 1516 12' 0"

5 Manring, Austin 1516 11' 6"

6 Huerta, Ruben 1314 10' 6"

7 Turpin, Thomas 1314 9' 0"

Men's Pole Vault

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Brown, Andrew 1929 13' 7"

2 Hansen, Randy 5054 11' 1"

3 Biedron, Dylan FRIE 10' 1"

4 Angel, David 6064 9' 7"

5 Schaufler, Ethan 1929 9' 7"

6 Fogleman, J.
Barton

6064 9' 1"

7 Biedron, Trevor FRIE 9' 1"

8 Meares, Kelly 6064 9' 1"

9 Donley, Jerry 8084 5' 7"

Helberg, Kyle FRIE NH

Standing Long Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Flight(
FPL)

1 Foley, Ed 4044 2.81m 2(1)

2 Wilson, Steve 6064 2.63m 2(2)

3 Schaufler,
Ethan

1929 2.55m 2(3)

4 Sorenson,
Wade

5054 2.40m 1(1)

5 Friend, Kent 5054 2.39m 2(4)

7 Brandt, David 6064 2.39m 1(2)

7 Easley, Rick 6064 2.35m 1(3)

8 Scoggins, Troy 7074 2.25m 2(5)

9 Hoover, Joe 6569 2.24m 2(6)

10 Smith, Terry 5054 2.20m 1(4)

11 Trent, James 6569 2.17m 2(7)

12 Butterworth,
Bill

8084 1.68m 1(5)

13 Nyberg, Tim 5559 1.66m 1(6)

Bergstrom,
Rob

5054 NM 1

Standing Long Jump Flight 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Sorenson, Wade 5054 2.40m

2 Brandt, David 6064 2.39m

3 Easley, Rick 6064 2.35m

4 Smith, Terry 5054 2.20m

5 Butterworth, Bill 8084 1.68m

6 Nyberg, Tim 5559 1.66m

Bergstrom, Rob 5054 NM

Standing Long Jump Flight 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Foley, Ed 4044 2.81m

2 Wilson, Steve 6064 2.63m

3 Schaufler, Ethan 1929 2.55m

4 Friend, Kent 5054 2.39m

5 Scoggins, Troy 7074 2.25m

6 Hoover, Joe 6569 2.24m

7 Trent, James 6569 2.17m

Men's Triple Jump

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Kaufman, Tyler BETH 12.17m

2 Hawkins, Roger 4044 11.95m

3 Rodenberg,
Matthew

BETH 11.52m

4 Foley, Ed 4044 10.39m

5 Hoover, Joe 6569 8.58m

6 Smith, Terry 5054 7.29m

7 Snook, James 7074 6.72m

8 Wilson, Steve 6064 6.13m

Brandt, David 6064 NM

Men's Shot Put

PL Athlete Team Final Flight(
FPL)

1 Liby, Nathan FRIE 13.59
m

2(1)

2 Brandt, David 6064 13.48
m

1(1)

3 Rivera,
Dontaye

FRIE 13.24
m

2(2)

4 Gallagher,
Michael

FRIE 12.23
m

2(3)

5 Bergstrom,
Rob

5054 12.20
m

1(2)

6 Burba, John FRIE 12.10
m

2(4)

7 Wilson, Steve 6064 11.46
m

2(5)

8 Miers,
Sheppard

7074 11.24
m

1(3)

9 Squires, Jim 5559 11.01
m

1(4)

10 Biedron, Dylan FRIE 10.88
m

2(6)

11 Easley, Rick 6064 10.72
m

1(5)

12 Hansen, Randy 5054 10.66
m

2(7)

13 Melillo, Matt FRIE 10.61
m

2(8)

14 Salman, Al 7579 9.93m 1(6)

15 Biedron, Trevor FRIE 9.92m 2(9)

16 McDonald,
Harry

6569 9.51m 2(10)

17 Dawson,
Cameron

FRIE 9.20m 2(11)

18 Sorenson,
Wade

5054 9.20m 1(7)

19 Shoemaker,
Jim

7074 8.94m 1(8)

20 Meares, Kelly 6064 8.82m 2(12)

21 Nyberg, Tim 5559 8.25m 1(9)

22 Butterworth,
Bill

8084 7.94m 1(10)

23 Donley, Jerry 8084 7.73m 1(11)

Men's Shot Put Flight 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Brandt, David 6064 13.48m

2 Bergstrom, Rob 5054 12.20m

3 Miers, Sheppard 7074 11.24m

4 Squires, Jim 5559 11.01m

5 Easley, Rick 6064 10.72m

6 Salman, Al 7579 9.93m

7 Sorenson, Wade 5054 9.20m

8 Shoemaker, Jim 7074 8.94m

9 Nyberg, Tim 5559 8.25m

10 Butterworth, Bill 8084 7.94m

11 Donley, Jerry 8084 7.73m

Men's Shot Put Flight 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Liby, Nathan FRIE 13.59m

2 Rivera, Dontaye FRIE 13.24m

3 Gallagher, Michael FRIE 12.23m

4 Burba, John FRIE 12.10m

5 Wilson, Steve 6064 11.46m

6 Biedron, Dylan FRIE 10.88m

7 Hansen, Randy 5054 10.66m

8 Melillo, Matt FRIE 10.61m

9 Biedron, Trevor FRIE 9.92m

10 McDonald, Harry 6569 9.51m

11 Dawson, Cameron FRIE 9.20m

12 Meares, Kelly 6064 8.82m

Men's Weight Throw

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Bergstrom, Rob 5054 14.63m

2 Liby, Nathan FRIE 14.50m

3 Burba, John FRIE 14.44m

4 Rivera, Dontaye FRIE 14.12m

5 Dawson, Cameron FRIE 12.08m

6 Brandt, David 6064 11.94m

7 Gallagher, Michael FRIE 10.46m

8 McDonald, Harry 6569 9.24m

9 Shoemaker, Jim 7074 6.62m

10 Salman, Al 7579 5.39m

11 Butterworth, Bill 8084 4.32m

Long Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Flight(
FPL)

1 Glover, Jace FRIE 5.74m 2(1)

2 Hawkins,
Roger

4044 5.68m 1(1)

3 Schaufler,
Ethan

1929 5.25m 2(2)

4 Foley, Ed 4044 5.21m 2(3)

5 Brandt, David 6064 4.87m 1(2)

6 Melillo, Matt FRIE 4.77m 2(4)

7 Hansen, Randy 5054 4.60m 1(3)

8 Rivera,
Dontaye

FRIE 4.49m 2(5)

8 Burba, John FRIE 4.49m 2(5)

10 Friend, Kent 5054 4.32m 1(4)

11 Hoover, Joe 6569 4.27m 2(7)

12 Sorenson,
Wade

5054 4.16m 1(5)

13 Trent, James 6569 4.16m 2(8)

14 Fogleman, J.
Barton

6064 3.72m 1(6)

15 Harvey, Mickey 5054 3.52m 2(9)

16 Smith, Terry 5054 3.48m 1(7)

17 Wilson, Steve 6064 3.23m 2(10)

18 Nyberg, Tim 5559 2.71m 1(8)
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Long Jump Flight 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Hawkins, Roger 4044 5.68m

2 Brandt, David 6064 4.87m

3 Hansen, Randy 5054 4.60m

4 Friend, Kent 5054 4.32m

5 Sorenson, Wade 5054 4.16m

6 Fogleman, J.
Barton

6064 3.72m

7 Smith, Terry 5054 3.48m

8 Nyberg, Tim 5559 2.71m

Long Jump Flight 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Glover, Jace FRIE 5.74m

2 Schaufler, Ethan 1929 5.25m

3 Foley, Ed 4044 5.21m

4 Melillo, Matt FRIE 4.77m

5 Rivera, Dontaye FRIE 4.49m

5 Burba, John FRIE 4.49m

7 Hoover, Joe 6569 4.27m

8 Trent, James 6569 4.16m

9 Harvey, Mickey 5054 3.52m

10 Wilson, Steve 6064 3.23m

Women's 60 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Nichols, Clarice 1112 8.67

2 Boda, Ashton 1516 9.03

3 Bethea, Aniyah 1112 9.40

4 Bethea, Aubrey 0008 10.85

Roberts, Jayne 1718 DNS

Women's 60 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Sectio
n(SPL)

1 Boynton,
Rashe

BETH 8.00 1(1)

2 Keck, Kaitlyn FRIE 8.36 1(2)

3 Young, Aubree FRIE 9.40 1(3)

4 Crump,
Roxann

5054 10.68 2(1)

5 Spoonemore,
Donna

5054 10.99 2(2)

6 Donley,
Christel

8084 12.30 3(1)

7 Steele, Marcia 7074 13.26 3(2)

8 Overstake,
Claire

5559 18.05 2(3)

Ulm, Polly 5054 DNS 2

Gutto, Sonja 5054 DNS 2

Women's 60 Meters Heat 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Boynton, Rashe BETH 8.00

2 Keck, Kaitlyn FRIE 8.36

3 Young, Aubree FRIE 9.40

Women's 60 Meters Heat 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Crump, Roxann 5054 10.68

2 Spoonemore,
Donna

5054 10.99

3 Overstake, Claire 5559 18.05

Ulm, Polly 5054 DNS

Gutto, Sonja 5054 DNS

Women's 60 Meters Heat 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Donley, Christel 8084 12.30

2 Steele, Marcia 7074 13.26

Women's 200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Sectio
n(SPL)

1 Nichols, Clarice 1112 29.43 1(1)

2 Bridges,
Kaylee

1112 30.53 2(1)

3 Boda, Ashton 1516 30.90 1(2)

4 Bethea, Aniyah 1112 31.14 1(3)

5 Bethea, Aubrey 0008 37.15 1(4)

Women's 200 Meters Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Nichols, Clarice 1112 29.43

2 Boda, Ashton 1516 30.90

3 Bethea, Aniyah 1112 31.14

4 Bethea, Aubrey 0008 37.15

Women's 200 Meters Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Bridges, Kaylee 1112 30.53

Women's 200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Sectio
n(SPL)

1 Boynton,
Rashe

BETH 27.32 1(1)

2 Keck, Kaitlyn FRIE 27.58 1(2)

3 Steele, Marcia 7074 51.44 2(1)

Engle, Natali FRIE DNS 1

Overstake,
Claire

5559 DNS 2

Ulm, Polly 5054 DNS 2

Women's 200 Meters Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Boynton, Rashe BETH 27.32

2 Keck, Kaitlyn FRIE 27.58

Engle, Natali FRIE DNS

Women's 200 Meters Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Steele, Marcia 7074 51.44

Overstake, Claire 5559 DNS

Ulm, Polly 5054 DNS

Women's 300 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Nichols, Clarice 1112 48.11

2 Boda, Ashton 1516 53.34

3 Bethea, Aniyah 1112 58.52

4 Bethea, Aubrey 0008 1:09.36

Women's 400 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Nichols, Clarice 1112 1:12.22

Women's 400 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Spoonemore,
Donna

5054 1:36.37

2 McIntyre, Lisa 3539 1:36.87

3 Steele, Marcia 7074 2:18.17

Women's 800 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Pearson, Amanda 1314 3:27.99

Women's 800 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Vonanda, Bethany FRIE 2:34.60

2 Spoonemore,
Donna

5054 3:17.98

3 McIntyre, Lisa 3539 3:20.53

Burley, Natasha FRIE DNS

Zerr, Jacey FRIE DNS

Moore, Emily BETH DNS

Women's 1 Mile Run

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Hafner, Regina BETH 6:46.43

2 Spoonemore,
Donna

5054 7:04.20

3 McIntyre, Lisa 3539 7:19.61

4 Steele, Marcia 7074 11:48.27

Women's 3000 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Fatten, Katelyn BETH 14:15.30

2 Hafner, Regina BETH 14:20.30

3 McIntyre, Lisa 3539 15:17.97

4 Spoonemore,
Donna

5054 15:23.30

Steele, Marcia 7074 DNS

Ballinger, Megan FRIE DNS

Women's 60m Hurdle

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Bailey, Morgan FRIE 9.47

Overstake, Claire 5559 DNS

Isaacs, Tyann FRIE DNS

Women's High Jump

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Keck, Kaitlyn FRIE 1.50m

2 Wilson, Desiree 1929 1.27m

3 Nyberg, Sue 5559 1.00m
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Donley, Christel 8084 NH

Ulm, Polly 5054 NH

Women's Pole Vault

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Wheeler, Alyssa 1516 11' 0"

2 Honan, Chalese 1718 9' 6"

3 Hollis, Makayla 1516 9' 0"

4 Roberts, Jayne 1718 8' 6"

5 Schultz, Hannah UNA 8' 0"

6 Solis, Anna 1718 8' 0"

7 Kohlhorst, Georgia 1314 7' 6"

8 Nyugen, Vicki 1516 7' 0"

8 Cady, Megan 1314 7' 0"

10 Bridges, Kaylee 1112 6' 6"

11 Wears, Saleen 1112 6' 0"

Standing Long Jump

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Wilson, Desiree 1929 2.13m

2 Crump, Roxann 5054 1.91m

3 Overstake, Claire 5559 1.80m

4 Nyberg, Sue 5559 1.67m

Women's Triple Jump

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Nyberg, Sue 5559 5.83m

2 Donley, Christel 8084 5.59m

Ulm, Polly 5054 NM

Women's Shot Put

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Young, Aubree FRIE 10.51m

2 Belt, Abby FRIE 9.92m

3 Keck, Kaitlyn FRIE 9.86m

4 Isaacs, Tyann FRIE 8.44m

5 Bailey, Morgan FRIE 8.43m

6 Donley, Christel 8084 7.78m

7 Nyberg, Sue 5559 7.68m

8 Ulm, Polly 5054 7.54m

9 Overstake, Claire 5559 6.79m

Long Jump

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Keck, Kaitlyn FRIE 4.96m

2 Bailey, Morgan FRIE 4.95m

3 Isaacs, Tyann FRIE 4.81m

4 Boynton, Rashe BETH 4.64m

5 Ulm, Polly 5054 3.27m

6 Belt, Abby FRIE 2.71m

7 Nyberg, Sue 5559 2.61m

Wilson, Desiree 1929 NM


